

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 103(M) COURT NO. 12 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3303 OF 1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Sri Srikanta D.N.Wadiyar Appellant (s)

Versus

State of Karnataka & Ors. Respondent (s)

(With Adppl.(s) for directions)
With CA 3305/1997(S.IVA), CA No.3306/1997(S.IVA), CA
No.3307/1997(S.IVA),CA No. 3308/1997(S.IVA), CA No.3351/1997(S.IVA),
CA No.3309-3310/1997(S.IVA).

Dated: 26/02/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appearing parties Ms.Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr.N.Ganpathy,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.
Mr. G. Prabhakar,Adv.
Ms. S.Khajuria,Adv.
Mr.R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
Mr. K.Swami,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.
M/s J,B. Dadachanji & Co.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for other side report that the matter
is likely to be settled and have the report of compromise.
They seek time. Post immediately after summer vacation.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master