

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3303 OF 1997

SRI SRIKANTA D N WADIYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.6 in C.A. No.3310/1997

(For directions on behalf of appellant Nos 2 to 6 and office report)

(C.A. Nos.3309-3310/1997)

Date: 19/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Nalii Chdambaram, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunieta Ojlva,Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain,Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhanian,Adv.

Ms. Chrishti Jain,Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. N.D.B. Raju,Adv.

Ms. Bharathi Raju,Adv.

Ms. Bharathi Raju,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.

Contd....2

/-

-2-

Ms. Shirin Khajuria ,Adv

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.S. Methaila,Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal,Adv.

Mr. Satish Dayanand,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Parag Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

All the I.As connected be listed.

If any response is to be filed to the I.As., let

it be done within two weeks. Call the matters after

four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master