

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.7 in CIVIL A P P E A L NO. 3 3 0 9 OF 1 9 9 7 and
I.A. Nos.6 & 8 in C.A. No.3 3 1 0 / 1 9 9 7

I N D R A K A S H I D E V I A N D O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F K A R N A T A K A

Respondent(s)

(For directions on behalf of appellant Nos.2 to 6 and impleadment
and office report)
(C.A. Nos.3 3 0 9 - 3 3 1 0 / 1 9 9 7)

With
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.3 3 0 6 / 1 9 9 7
(For impleadment)

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.3 3 0 7 / 1 9 9 7
(For impleadment)

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.3 3 0 8 / 1 9 9 7
(For impleadment)

Date: 2 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s) Ms. K anchan K au r Dhodi,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Hans a ri a , Sr.Adv.
Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kau s hi k,Adv.
Mr. Satish Dayana nda n,Adv.
Mr. P a r ag Goyal,Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kau s hi k,Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Anand P ad m a n a bh a n,Adv.
Mr. P r a m od Dayal,Adv.

Mr. T. Andhyarujin a, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Alok Rai,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Contd....2/-

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Vikra nt Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Amit Ku m a r Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Arun Verma,Adv.

All the I.As. shall be taken up along with the main matter.

I.A. No.1 2

It is submitted that the I.A. filed by the State, which was stated to have been disposed of, may also be taken up along with the main matter. Pr ayer accepted.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master