

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NOS.15-16 OF 2012
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3309-3310 OF 1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2012 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Amrendra Saran,Sr.Adv.(MENTIONED)
Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K.Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IAs 15-16 of 2012 on 14th December, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)