

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.15-16 & 17-18
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3309-3310 OF 1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and directions and and office report)

With I.A. Nos.3 & 4 in Civil Appeal No.3306 of 1997

(For exemption from filing O.T. and directions and and office report)

Date: 25/02/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr./Ms. Saroj Kumari Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.B.D. Raju, Adv.

Mrs. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. R. Anand Podmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

.....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sarganeria, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, learned senior
counsel appearing for the respondent(s), these matters are adjourned

for two weeks.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija)
| Court Master |