

ITEM NO.702

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.15-22/2012 in Civil Appeal No(s).3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

WITH CONT.P.(C)Nos.188-189/2013 in CA Nos.3309-3310/1997

Date : 05/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi,Adv.(Mentioned by)
For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhaat,Adv.
Ms. Lalitha Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami,Adv.
M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 28th August, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

*Matter is shown in NMD Advance List-AL/108/2014.

Signature Not Verified

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P)

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.08.09
12:40:22 IST
Reason: