

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 15-22 in Civil Appeal

No(s).3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T. and directions and stay and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 188-189/2013 In C.A. No. 3309-3310/1997

With

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 237/2014 in C.A.No. 3309 of 1997

I.A.No. 13 in C.A. No. 3303/1997
(For permission and office report)

I.A.Nos.3-4 in C.A. No. 3306/1997
(With directions and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3307/1997
(With appln. for impleadment and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3351/1997
(With Office Report)

I.A. No. 2 in C.A. No. 3305/1997
(With appln. For impleadment and Office Report)

I.A.No. 5 in C.A. No. 3308/1997
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)
Signature Not Verified

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2014.09.17

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

16:43:31 IST
Reason:

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.Swami,Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S.Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Parikshat V. Angadi,Adv.

Mrs.Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. N.D.B. Raju,Adv.
Mrs.Bharathi R.Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Maktala,Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Rr-ex-parte
3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having heard learned senior counsel for the parties for some time, it is clear that the matters cannot be decided on a non-miscellaneous day. Accordingly, list the matters on 12th November, 2014 as first item. If it is necessary, proceedings thereafter to be consecutively scheduled.

Reply affidavit may be filed in I.As within three weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within one week thereafter.

List civil appeals along with all applications/contempt petitions on 12th November, 2014.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER