

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. No. 56491 and 56493 of 2018(for impleadment) in C.A No. 3303 of 1997 only to be listed before Hon'ble Judge-in-chamber. List all the matters after the decision in Civil Appeal No. 1012 of 2002)

WITH

C.A. No. 3303/1997 (IV-A)

(I.A. No. 56491 & 56493/2018 to be listed before HON'ble Judge-in-chamber.)

Date : 02-11-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Mithun Shashank, Adv.Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, AOR
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. R. P. Wadhvani, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AORMr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Ms. Suriti Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Kanwar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 3303/1997

Four weeks' time is granted to file reply on the
Impleadment Application.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER