

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A.NO.36967/2019- APPLN. FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IN
C.A.NO.3305/1997 TO BE LISTED ON 25.10.2019)

WITH

C.A. No. 3305/1997 (IV-A)

(IA No. 36967/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 25-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Balaji Varma, Adv.
Ms. Maneesha Kongovi, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Thanga Durai, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Neelabh Shreesh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shroff, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. Rachitha Herimath, Adv.

Mr. MD. Apzal Ansari, Adv.

Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Anand, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals along with applications on 04.11.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
COURT MASTER