

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only C.P. No. 688 of 2021 in C.A. No. 3310/1997 in C.A.Nos. 3309-3310/1997 and I.A. No. 98276/2021 in C.A. No. 3303/1997 to be listed before the Hon'ble Court vide Order dated 03.01.2022.)

Date : 04-04-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.

Mr. Shabam Kothari, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27th April, 2022.

(NEHA GUPTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER