

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[ONLY C.P. NO. 688/2021 IN C.A. NO. 3310/1997 IN C.A. NOS. 3309-3310/1997 AND I.A. NO. 98276 OF 2021 IN C.A. NO. 3303/1997 ARE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM.]

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 688/2021 in C.A. No. 3309-3310/1997 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 3303/1997 (IV-A)

(With IA No. 98276/2021 - MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date : 27-04-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For parties

Mr. C. Aryamasundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR

Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

Mr. A. K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.
Ms. Jessica Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. R. P. Wadhvani, AOR

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. N. D. B. Raju, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Ms. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Ms. Vasundara Raju, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.

Mr. Sajal Jain, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Debarati Sadhu, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**List on 17th May, 2022, along with Civil Appeal No.
3305/1997.**

**(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS**

**(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER**